Type:Order Number:Project Name: Note:Prepare by: Date:
TS-GCP084-70W-G-50K
70 WATTS
T S - G C P 0 8 4 - 7 0 W - G - 5 0 K
LED GARAGE CANOPY
www.mwledlighting.com 909-972-6777 • info@mwledlighting.com 17578 Rowland St., City of Industry, CA 91748 1/2
The TS-GCP084-70W-G-50K series
• Fins designed heat sink for better heat dissipation
• Professional light distribution technique, high light
   reflectivity reflectors
• 155° beam angle
• Light transmission rate of lens is over 90%
• Weather proof
TECHNICAL SUMMARY
LUMENS WATTS EFFICACY CRI VOLTAGE BEAM º CCT PF LIFE OPERATING TEMP.
9100 70W 120 lm/W 80 120V,
277V 155 5000K >0.9 50,000 hrs -4ºF ~ 104ºF
DIMENSION
PART NUMBER ORDERING SUMMARY
Select color temperature from
• 5000K DAYLIGHT
CANOPY
MW Lighting
5000K
CCT
70W
Wattage
LOCATIONS
JA8-2019
LIFE HOURS
CALIFORNIA
COMPLIANT
DIMMABLELOCATIONS
SELECTOR S E L E CTA B L E
WAT TA G E EASY-SWITCH
LOCATIONS
DIMMABLE
YEARS
3
LTD WARRANTY
YEARS
5
LTD WARRANTY
YEARS
7
LTD WARRANTY
Warm
Cool
RGBW
S E L E CTA B L E
EASY-SWITCH
C
3
Type:Order Number:Project Name: Note:Prepare by: Date:
TS-GCP084-70W-G-50K
LED GARAGE CANOPY
www.mwledlighting.com 909-972-6777 • info@mwledlighting.com 17578 Rowland St., City of Industry, CA 91748 2/2
CONSTRUCTION
• Unit includes heavy duty metal frame, LED array, heat sink
  and high quality PC lens.
OPTICS
• Diffuse for uniform illumination.
• CRI 80+
DRIVER
• 120 - 277V 60Hz universal input voltage
• 0 -10v smooth flicker free deep dimming to 5%
MOUNTING
• Ceiling mount
• Surface mount
LISTING
• DLC and UL certified
• EMI/RFI emissions per FCC 47CFR Part 15B.
• Wet location listed
WARRANTY
5 years manufacturer warranty, consult www.mwledlighting.com for
more details.
* Terms and conditions may apply.
*5 years limited LED luminaire warranty to the original purchaser that the luminaire shall be free from defects in mate-rials and workmanship from date of shipment, when under properly installed
at normal conditions of use. The warranty may not cover physical damage or abuse under certain conditions.
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
emergency driver - p83 Motion Sensor - p82